MRGV	Name of contractor	L Raju	Sl. No. site	bills reg.	334.	
BRGV	Nature of work	Electrical works	Dt. site bills	reg.	3341	
A	Work done from date	01-04-2024	M-codex bi	II ID.	40(03)	
NA	Work done to date	16-05-2024	WO issued	?	NO	
NA	Contractor bill no.		GST bill red	quired?	NO	
Unit/floor no	Details of work	Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
Cellar	Installation of cable tray for cable laying work	3 144	NOS	EL125	45.00	6,480.0
			THE PARTY OF			
			Leibus Ches			
			16.73.000.00			- * ×
		高斯斯 证明的对外的				
					Total	6,480.
				Add GST @	0.00%	0.0
		Tot	tal amount i	ncluding taxes	for work done	6,480.0
				STATE OF STREET		
project manager	Approved by QS team		Approved	by Director/E&	D team	
PROVED BY	Sign:		Sign:			
	Date:		Date:	No. of Contract Contr	Land to the second seco	
	A NA NA Unit/floor no Cellar project manager	Work done from date NA Work done to date Contractor bill no. Unit/floor no Cellar Installation of cable tray for cable laying work Approved by QS team Approved by QS team	A Work done from date 01-04-2024 NA Work done to date 16-05-2024 NA Contractor bill no. Unit/floor no Details of work Qty Cellar Installation of cable tray for cable laying work Total Total Approved by QS team	A Work done from date 01-04-2024 M-codex bit NA Work done to date 16-05-2024 WO issued NA Contractor bill no. GST bill recurrence Unit/floor no Details of work Qty Units Cellar Installation of cable tray for cable laying NOS	A Work done from date 01-04-2024 M-codex bill ID. NA Work done to date 16-05-2024 WO issued? NA Contractor bill no. GST bill required? Unit/floor no Details of work Qty Units Rate ID Cellar Installation of cable tray for cable laying 144 NOS EL125 Add GST (Total amount including taxes	MA Work done from date 01-04-2024 M-codex bill ID. NA Work done to date 16-05-2024 WO issued? NO NA Contractor bill no. GST bill required? NO Unit/floor no Details of work Qty Units Rate ID Rate Cellar Installation of cable tray for cable laying 144 NOS EL125 45.00 NOS EL125 A5.00 Total amount including taxes for work done Approved by QS team Approved by Director/E&D team

S. Sadkowins		1	S No.		Date:	Prepared By	Name of t	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	MEASUR
		Cellar	Item Head			Ву	Name of the Contractor	scription:		Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET
		Installation of cable tray for cable laying work	Item Description		16-05-2024	Sarwar	L Raju	Electrical works	BRGV	MRGV	
		144.00	Length	A							
		1.00	Width	В							
		1.00	Height	С							
		1.00	Nos.	D							
		144.00	Quantity	E=AxBxCxD							
		Nos	Units	F							
		144.00	Item Head Total	G=Sum of E							

Company Name: MRGV Project: BRGV. Work Description: Electrical works Name of the Contractor L Raju Prepared By Sawar Date: 16-05-2024 S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Item Laying work 144.00 Nos	TOTAL				The second second
MRGV BRGV			Installation of cable tray for cable laying work	Cellar	1
MRGV BRGV BRGV Electrical works	Nos	144 00		101111000	O NO.
tion: ontractor	Jnits	Quantity	Item Description	Item Head	0 20
he: tion: contractor			16-03-2024		Date:
he: tion: ontractor			Sarwar	of the second	Prepared By
n:			L Raju	itractor	Name of the Con
			Electrical works	n:	Work Description
			BRGV		Project:
			MRGV		Company Name:

Allowance For Equipment L Raju MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 16-05-2024

In favor	of	:	
----------	----	---	--

MRGV

Project/Site: Location: BRGV MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

Electrical works

Towards:

Allowance For Equipment

0.01	Discription	Amount
S.No.	Breif discription of work done: Towards doing ELECTRICAL work	
		2,592.00
	Total amount: 6,480.00	

Amount in Word: Eleven thousand rupees only/-

Sign:	
Jigii.	

Labour Charges L Raju MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 16-05-2024

In favor of:

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

Electrical works

Towards:

Labour Charges

S.No.	2011年1月1日 - 1000年1月1日 - 1000年1月 -	Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work of	lone: Towards doing ELECTRICAL work	Amount
		Superior (ship	2,592.00
	Total amount:	6,480.00	

Amount in Word: Eleven thousand rupees only/-

Sign:					
	andre utras control	SHIPS BURNERS	ARROSE	20,000	The state of the

Allowance For Consumables L Raju MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 16-05-2024

In	favor	of	:	

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

YANAKA PALLY

Type of Work:

Electrical works

Towards:

Allowance For Consumables

CALO		Discription	Amount
S.No.	Breif discription of work	done: Towards doing ELECTRICAL work	
			1,296.00
	Total amount:	6,480.00	

Amount in Word: Five thousand five hundred rupees only/-

Sign:	
Acid and a little	